



Browns Confectionery Ltd

42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX

Tel: 01923510418

Product Spec Report

Printed : 04/11/2021 12:58:41

Product Code VGRUDLETHUG
Product Description Vegan Rudolph Letterbox Chocolate Hug
Product Ingredients May contain traces of: **Gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur Dioxide**

Product Composition

VEGAN MILK CHOCOLATE : **[Nuts]** Sugar, Cocoa (cocoa butter, cocoa mass), Rice Flour, chicory root extract, Coconut oil, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin). VEGAN WHITE CHOCOLATE : **[Nuts]** Sugar, Cocoa butter, Rice Flour, flavouring, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin) DAZZLING STRAWBERRY & CHAMPAGNE VEGAN TRUFFLE: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Rice Milk Powder, **Almond** Milk, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Glucose, Flavouring: Strawberry & Champagne Flavour; Red Colouring (E129).

Shelf Life : (Days) 180 **Total Pack Weight :** 284

Message 1 Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate.
Message 2 May have adverse effect on activity & attention in children

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy Kj	213.3	605.7
Energy Kcal	512.5	1455.6
Protein	2.8	7.9
Carbohydrate	54.4	154.5
Of Which Sugars	39.9	113.2
Fat	29.8	84.7
Of Which Saturates	19.2	54.4
Fibre	0.0	0.0
Sodium	0.0	0.0
Salt	0.0	0.0
NMES	0.0	0.0

Ingredients By Weight	Grams	>2%
VEGAN MILK CHOCOLATE	250	Y
VEGAN WHITE CHOCOLATE	20	Y
DAZZLING STRAWBERRY & CHAMPAGNE VEGAN TRUFFLE	14	Y

ALLERGENS

Soya
Nuts

Signed

Date